Capa Orszagos Bajnoksag

Tiszavirag Sportuszoda - Szeged

2022. 07. 22., 9:30:00 (S5)

ELOFUTAM KAT. EREDMENY

400 m ferfi vegyes

25. versenyszam
Férfi 11 évesek

| Hely. Palya Név Kiub Szill Id6  Gap FINA
1. 3/3 RAJOS David SZVUK (régi) 2011 05:39.30 371
Edz6: Vincze Edit
50m 35.50 100m 01:16.90 150m 02:01.56 200m 02:44.57 250m 03:34.70 300m 04:24.93 350m 05:02.40 400m 05:39.30
35.50 41.40 44.66 43.01 50.13 50.23 37.47 36.90
2. 2/3 BARTA Zsombor Kébanya Sport Club 2011 05:42.13 +02.83 362
50m 35.68 100m 01:20.32 150m 02:02.38 200m 02:45.48 250m 03:34.44 300m 04:24.54 350m 05:03.48 400m 05:42.13
35.61'3 44.64 42.06 43.10 ., 48.96 50.10 38.94 38.65
3. 3/8 DAVID Olivér Oroshaza Usz6 Egyesii 2011 05:45.72 +06.42 350
50m 38.41 100m 01:23.04 150m 02:09.89 200m 02:55.34 250m 03:44.80 300m 04:34.65 350m 05:10.69 400m 05:45.72
38.4,1 44.63 46.85 ] 45.45 49.46 49.85 36.04 35.03
4, 2/8 TOTH Hunor Erdi Vizisport Kft 2011 05:48.97 +09.67 341
50m 39.12 100m 01:25.73 150m 02:10.44 200m 02:53.69 250m 03:43.62 300m 04:33.20 350m 05:12.11 400m 05:48.97
39.12 46.61 44.71 43.25 49.93 49.58 38.91 36.86
5. 4/0 PANNONHALMI Lazar Elemér Gydri Uszé Sportegy. 2011 05:54.85 +15.55 324
50m 38.63 100m 01:23.84 150m 02:08.54 200m 02:52.02 250m 03:46.99 300m 04:39.17 350m 05:18.21 400m 05:54.85
38.6? . 45.21 44.70 ., 43.48 54.97 52.18 39.04 36.64
6. 2/7 NEMETH Adam Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2011 05:55.42 +16.12 322
50m 40.43 100m 01:28.09 150m 02:14.05 200m 02:58.46 250m 03:48.79 300m 04:38.78 350m 05:17.67 400m 05:55.42
40.4,3 47.66 45.96 ] 44.41 50.33 49.99 38.89 37.75
7. 4/1 TOTH Lénard Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2011 05:55.75 +16.45 322
50m 40.07 100m 01:26.09 150m 02:09.86 200m 02:52.00 250m 03:46.20 300m 04:38.87 350m 05:18.67 400m 05:55.75
40.07 46.02 43.77 4214 54.20 52.67 39.80 37.08
8. 3/1 CSEKE Maté Budabrsi Sport Club 2011 06:00.68 +21.38 308
50m 38.01 100m 01:23.94 150m 02:09.76 200m 02:54.85 250m 03:47.15 300m 04:39.34 350m 05:20.22 400m 06:00.68
38.01 45.93 45.82 45.09 52.30 52.19 40.88 40.46
9. 2/1  LAKATOS Gabor Debreceni Sportc. SI 2011 06:01.53 +22.23 306
50m 38.94 100m 01:24.79 150m 02:13.03 200m 02:59.27 250m 03:48.18 300m 04:39.11 350m 05:21.76 400m 06:01.53
38.94 45.85 48.24 46.24 48.91 50.93 42.65 39.77
10. 2/9 PODHORSZKI Hunor Domonkos DKSE Dunaujvaros 2011 06:01.54 +22.24 306
50m 37.13 100m 01:24.13 150m 02:09.94 200m 02:54.29 250m 03:47.31 300m 04:42.14 350m 05:22.45 400m 06:01.54
37.13 . 47.00 45.81 44.35[ 53.02 54.83 40.31 39.09
11. 3/9 HALASZ Benedek Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 2011 06:05.39 +26.09 297
50m 38.42 100m 01:25.49 150m 02:12.59 200m 02:59.65 250m 03:49.87 300m 04:42.51 350m 05:23.66 400m 06:05.39
38.42 47.07 47.10 47.06 50.22 52.64 41.15 41.73
12. 1/4 KOROKNAI Balazs Debreceni Sportc. Sl 2011 06:08.03 +28.73 290
50m 39.27 100m 01:27.43 150m 02:15.97 200m 03:01.44 250m 03:53.96 300m 04:47.70 350m 05:28.50 400m 06:08.03
39.2’7 48.16 48.54 45.47 52.52 53.74 40.80 39.53
13. 4/9 JANKA Barnabas Keszthelyi Kiscapak 2011 06:08.96 +2066 288
50m 39.92 100m 01:28.32 150m 02:12.46 200m 02:56.96 250m 03:52.80 300m 04:47.79 350m 05:29.44 400m 06:08.96
39.93 . 48.40 4414 44.50 . 55.84 54.99 41.65 39.52
14. 4/8 SOROS Damjan Kiskunhalasi UGYE 2011 06:11.99 +32.69 281
50m 39.94 100m 01:28.21 150m 02:16.01 200m 03:01.82 250m 03:53.50 300m 04:48.27 350m 05:30.78 400m 06:11.99
39.94 . 48.27 47.80 ) 45.81 51.68 54.77 42.51 41.21
15. 1/3 SZANISZLO Bence Erdi Vizisport Kft 2011 06:16.83 +37.53 270
50m 40.35 100m 01:32.30 150m 02:18.17 200m 03:02.26 250m 04:01.02 300m 04:57.22 350m 05:37.05 400m 06:16.83
40.35 . 51.95 45.87 44.09 58.76 56.20 39.83 39.78
DNS 1/5 SZABO Arnold Gigaszok SE 2011
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m
DNS 2/0 MATKO Attila Bohdchal Egyesiilet 2011
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m
DNS 3/0 SZABO Albert Zétény Kaposvari "Adorjan" 2011
50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m
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Capa Orszagos Bajnoksag

Tiszavirag Sportuszoda - Szeged
2022. 07. 22., 9:30:00 (S5)

ELOFUTAM KAT. EREDMENY
400 m ferfi vegyes

25. versenyszam
Férfi 12 évesek

| Hely. Palya Név Kiub Szill Id6  Gap FINA
1. 4/4 SZABO Marcell Attila NICS-HSUVC 2010 05:07.98 496
Edz6: Paku Zoltan

50m 3292 100m 01:12.15 150m 01:53.60 200m 02:30.31 250m 03:13.28 300m 03:57.10 350m 04:33.30 400m 05:07.98
32.92 39.23 41.45 36.71 42.97 43.82 36.20 34.68

2. 2/4 OROVECZ Patrik Debreceni Sportc. SI 2010 05:23.63 +15.65 427
50m  34.49 100m 01:15.60 150m 01:56.78 200m 02:36.43 250m 03:22.86 300m 04:09.71 350m 04:47.25 400m 05:23.63
34.452 41.11 41.18 39.65 46.43 46.85 37.54 36.38

3. 3/4 MARTON Levente FTC 2010 05:26.12 +18.14 418
50m  34.08 100m 01:12.95 150m 01:54.12 200m 02:34.21 250m 03:23.03 300m 04:11.47 350m 04:50.13 400m 05:26.12
34.08 38.87, 4117 ] 40.09 48.82 48.44 38.66 35.99

4, 4/3 FEKETE-NAGY Abel Erdi Vizisport Kft 2010 05:26.59 +18.61 416
50m  34.12 100m 01:13.84 150m 01:57.82 200m 02:40.03 250m  03:26.06 300m 04:12.54 350m 04:50.53 400m  05:26.59
34.12 39.72 43.98 42.21 46.03 46.48 37.99 36.06

5. 3/5 ZUGONICS Benjamin FTC 2010 05:32.43 +24.45 394
50m 3427 100m 01:14.76 150m  01:59.11 200m 02:42.82 250m 03:29.37 300m 04:16.70 350m 04:55.80 400m 05:32.43
34.27 . 40.49 44.35 43.71 46.55 47.33 39.10 36.63

6. 2/5 MAROSSZEKI Armand BVSC-Zuglo 2010 05:34.48 +26.50 387
50m 3544 100m 01:16.09 150m 01:58.70 200m 02:41.48 250m  03:29.19 300m 04:18.11 350m 04:56.68 400m 05:34.48
35.44 40.65 42.61 42.78 47.71 48.92 38.57 37.80

7. 4/5 KOCSIS Maté Istvan Kébanya Sport Club 2010 05:35.22 +27.24 384
50m  34.63 100m 01:18.59 150m 02:03.50 200m 02:46.70 250m  03:34.60 300m 04:24.31 350m 04:58.89 400m  05:35.22
34.63 . 43.96 44.91 43.20 47.90 49.71 34.58 36.33

8. 4/2 VIRAG Bence DKSE Dunatjvaros 2010 05:39.30 +31.32 371
50m  36.50 100m 01:18.32 150m  02:02.60 200m  02:46.60 250m 03:34.98 300m 04:23.70 350m 05:01.74 400m  05:39.30
36.50 41.82 44.28 44.00 48.38 48.72 38.04 37.56

9. 3/6 MILOVANOVICS Csanad SZVUK (régi) 2010 05:43.47 +3549 357
50m  37.18 100m 01:19.96 150m  02:06.52 200m  02:51.59 250m  03:40.23 300m 04:28.89 350m 05:06.81 400m 05:43.47
37.18 42.78 46.56 45.07 48.64 48.66 37.92 36.66

10. 3/7 KURUCZ Maté FTC 2010 05:45.97 +37.99 350
50m 3574 100m 01:17.66 150m 02:05.63 200m 02:50.19 250m 03:37.71 300m 04:26.78 350m 05:07.98 400m  05:45.97
35.74 41.92 47.97 44.56 47.52 49.07 41.20 37.99

11. 4/7 VARGA Zsombor A Jové SC 2010 05:46.45 +38.47 348
50m 3479 100m 01:16.74 150m 02:02.02 200m 02:44.34 250m 03:35.92 300m 04:28.04 350m 05:07.37 400m  05:46.45
34.79 41.95 45.28 42.32 51.58 52.12 39.33 39.08

12. 3/2 LENGYEL Zalan NYSC 2010 05:47.87 +39.89 344
50m 36.50 100m 01:21.18 150m 02:06.61 200m 02:49.90 250m 03:38.61 300m 04:27.62 350m 05:09.20 400m 05:47.87
36.50 . 44.68 4543 43.29 48.71 49.01 41.58 38.67

13. 4/6 KECZAN Noel Alexander NYSC 2010 05:48.10 +40.12 343
50m  36.41 100m 01:21.82 150m 02:06.84 200m 02:50.19 250m 03:42.19 300m 04:32.65 350m  05:11.60 400m  05:48.10
36.41 . 45.41 45.02 43.35 52.00 50.46 38.95 36.50

14. 2/2 CSAKI Zoltan Bendeguz Budapesti Honveéd 2010 05:49.71 +41.73 338
50m 35.96 100m 01:18.50 150m 02:02.03 200m 02:44.81 250m 03:39.23 300m 04:33.32 350m 05:11.90 400m 05:49.71
35.96 42.54 43.53 42.78 54.42 54.09 38.58 37.81

15. 2/6 KUSNIER David KUKSE 2010 05:51.18 +43.20 334
50m 37.02 100m 01:21.14 150m 02:04.85 200m 02:47.66 250m 03:40.66 300m 04:33.68 350m 05:13.07 400m 05:51.18
37.02 4412 43.71 42.81 53.00 53.02 39.39 38.11
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